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Doki 2.0

DOKI 2.0  80 - UBIS 80



DOKI 2.0  80 - UBIS 80 - DOXU 80 - PILMA - DOKI MOD. - REN

DOKI 2.0 - 120 - UBIS 120 - DOXU 120 - NIKI -REN

600-700-800-1000-1200

460

850

DOKI 2.0

460

600-700-800-1000-1200

707

120

DOKI

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk 

012 027

111117

113

114

019

115

116 017

013114

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine 

044

ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISHMEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS

Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

DOKI 80 - UBIS 80 - DOXU 80 - PILMA

IP44
protection



HOBRO 120 - DANA LARGE 120 - DOXU 120 - ODET XXL - REN

HOBRO 120 - UBIS 120



HOBRO 80 - DANA SMALL 80

Hobro
HOBRO 80 - UBIS 80 - MILO 80 - PILMA - DOKI MOD. - CUBO - REN

MEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS

460

500

600-700-800-1000-1200
(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk 

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine 

044

ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISH

027117011 016

LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS

Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

Asas y patas de Madera maciza.
Poignées et pieds en bois massif.

Handles and legs are made from Solid Wood.

IP44
protection



KIBELL 100 - LAO 100 - ISI 100 - REN

KIBELL 100 - LAO 100



Kibell

KIBELL 80 - KOLO 80 - ISI 100 - DOKI SEM.

ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISH
(es) Brillo  (fr) Brillant  (eng) Gloss

025

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk

014

016

012 027

111117

113

114

019

115

116

017

013015

LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS

Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

MEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS

  Cajones con sistema de apertura PUSH
Tiroirs avec ouverture par pression PUSH

Drawers with PUSH opening system.

700-800-900-1000-1100-1200-1300-1400-1500

500

460

Pata aluminio 33 y 35 cm, regulable.
Pied aluminum 33 y 35 cm, réglable.

33 and 35 cm aluminium leg, adjustable. 

OPCIONAL OPTION OPTIONAL

IP44
protection



COLTON 100 - UBIS 100 - DOXU 100 - DEVA



Colton
COLTON 80 - LAO 80 - ILGORA - REN

COLTON 80 - LAO 80 - ILGORA - REN

700-800-1000-1200

500

460

MEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS

(es) Brillo  (fr) Brillant  (eng) Gloss

025

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine 

041 043 042
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114
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014

115

116
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013

ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISH

LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS

Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

Pata aluminio mate 35 cm, regulable.
Pied mat aluminum 35 cm, réglable.

35 cm Mat aluminium leg, adjustable. 

OPCIONAL OPTION OPTIONAL

IP44
protection



Belo

BELO 80 - UBIS 80 - DOXU 80 - PEPA 80 COMP.

BELO 120 - KOLO 120 - MILO 120 - PEPA 80 COMPL.



Belo

BELO 120 - DORU 120 - DOXU 120 

500

390

600-800-1000-1200

MEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISH

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk  
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025
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111117015

113

114

019014

115
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LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS
Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

Pata aluminio 33 y 35 cm, regulable.
Pied aluminum 33 y 35 cm, réglable.

33 and 35 cm aluminium leg, adjustable. 

OPCIONAL OPTION OPTIONAL

IP44
protection



BAXE 140 - LOA 140 - ISI 140 - DEVA - REN 

BAXE 140 - LOA 140 



Baxe

Baxe
Pata aluminio 33 y 35 cm, regulable.
Pied aluminum 33 y 35 cm, réglable.

33 and 35 cm aluminium leg, adjustable. 

OPCIONAL OPTION OPTIONAL

550

459

600-700-800-1000-1200-1400

MEDIDAS  MEASURES  MEASUREMENTS

LAVABOS PLAN VASQUES WASHBASINS
Cerámica Ceramic Ceramic: UBIS
Solid Surface: KOLO, LAO, DANA SMALL.

ILUMINACIÓN ÉCLALIRAGE LIGHTING
Led: PILMA, NIKI, DEVA, ODET.

ACABADOS  FINITIONS  FINISH

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine 

041 042

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk  

011015

044

IP44
protection

BAXE 100 -UBIS 100 - ISI 100 - DEVA - REN 50 - REN 80



DORU Betacryl

390 [ES] Compatible con las series BELO.
[EN] Compatible with BELO collection.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BELO.

BEKA

[ES] Compatible con la serie BELO.
[EN] Compatible with BELO collection.
[FR] Compatible avec la série BELO.

  600-800-1000

390

LAO Krion

700 ... 1500

460

[ES] Compatible con las series BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL collections.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.

KOLO Betacryl

460
[ES] Compatible con las series BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL collections.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.

MAEN Betacryl

700 ... 1500

460
[ES] Compatible con las series BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL collections.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.

DANA SMALL Krion

460

[ES] Compatible con las series BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BAXE, COLTON, DOKI, HOBRO, KIBELL.

600-800-1000-1200

600-700-800-1000-1200

700 ...1500

Lavabo de CERÁMICA / CERAMIC washbasin / Plan vasque CERAMIC

UBIS

[ES] Compatible con las series HOBRO, BAXE, COLTON, DOKI 2.0, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with HOBRO, BAXE, COLTON, DOKI 2.0, KIBELL collections.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries HOBRO, BAXE, COLTON, DOKI 2.0, KIBELL.

700-800-1000-1200*

460

Lavabo de SOLID SURFACE / SOLID SURFACE  washbasin / Plan Vasque SOLID SURFACE

DANA LARGE Krion

460

[ES] Compatible con las series BAXE, COLTON, HOBRO, KIBELL.
[EN] Compatible with BAXE, COLTON, HOBRO, KIBELL collections.
[FR] Compatible avec les séries BAXE, COLTON, HOBRO, KIBELL.

1200

* 1200 ( sólo disponible con 2 senos / only available with double basin / seulement disponible pour double vasque)



REN

170

500

 REN 50

110

 REN 35 

350

200 350  REN SMALL

160

210 400
170

800

 REN 80

110

CUBO

CUBO 35

500

250 350

350

250 350

CUBO 50

051 (es) Roble Americano (fr) Chêne Américain (eng) American Oak 

(es) Madera  (fr) Bois (eng) Wood 

052 (es) Nogal Americano (fr) Noyer Américain (eng) American Walnut

DOKI

450

226 450

900

226 400

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk  

(es) Brillo  (fr) Brillant  (eng) Gloss

025

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine

041 043 042

012 027

111117015

113114 019

014 115 116

016 017

013

011

CUADRO
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800

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk  

(es) Brillo  (fr) Brillant  (eng) Gloss 

025

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine

012 027

111117015

113114 019

014 115 116

016 017

013

DOXU

850

19

600-700-800
1000-1200

(es) Satinado  (fr) Satiné  (eng) Silk  

(es) Brillo  (fr) Brillant  (eng) Gloss

025

(es) Melaminado  (fr) Mélaminé (eng) Melamine

041 043 042

012 027

111117015

114 019

014 115 116

016 017

013

113

ILGORA Krion

 767

47

95

ISI

850

19

600-700-800-1000-1200

MILO 

400-600-700-800-1000-1200-1400

1050

319

1453  

400

19

ESPEJOS / MIRRORS / MIROIRS

ACCESORIOS / ACCESORIES / ACCESSOIRES

041 043 042



ACABADOS Y MATERIALES / FINISHINGS AND MATERIALS / FINITIONS ET MATIÈRES.

BLANCO (SATINADO )

WHITE ( SILK )

BLANC ( SATINÉ )

AGUAMARINA

AQUAMARINE

AIGUE-MARINE

AZUL

BLUE

BLEU

OCÉANO

OCEAN

OCÉAN

011 012 013 014

GRIS CLARO

LIGHT GREY

GRIS CLAIR

TIERRA

LAND

TERRE

TOPO

MOLE

TAUPE

015 016 017

NEGRO (  MATE )

BLACK ( SILK )

NOIR ( SATINÉ )

019

BLANCO ( BRILLO )

WHITE ( GLOSS )

BLANC ( BRILLANT )

025

ARENA

SAND

SABLE

027
MARSALA

MENTA

MINT

MENTHE

ROSA 

PINK

ROSE

113

114 116
GRIS ANGORA

ANGORA GREY

GRIS ANGORA

  AZUL INSTA

   BLUE INSTA

   BLEU INSTA

111

117
PETRÓLEO

PETROLEUM

PÉTROLE

115

Acabados lacado satinado Finitions laques satinées Silk lacquered finishes.

Acabados lacado brillo  Finitions laques brillantes Gloss lacquered finishes.

NOGAL

WALNUT

NOYER

WENGUEROBLE CLARO

LIGHT OAK

CHÊNE CLAIR

041 042 043

Acabados melaminados Finitions mélaminés Melamined finishes.

044
NEGRO

BLACK

NOIR



PILMA

 Halógena IP44

6 W

NIKI 

Led IP44

10 W

DEVA

Led IP44

5,5 W

ODET XL

Led IP44

12  W

ODET XXL

Led IP44

15  W

ODET L

 Led IP44

10 W

Naxani trabaja con las mejores marcas para ofrecer productos de calidad.
Naxani sélectionne les meilleures marques pour offrir des produits de qualité.

Naxani works only with the best brands to offer a quality products.

Acabados lacado satinado Finitions laques satinées Silk lacquered finishes.

Acabados lacado brillo  Finitions laques brillantes Gloss lacquered finishes.

ILUMINACIÓN / ÉCLAIRAGE / LIGHTING.

[ES]
 Los datos y características indicados en este catálogo no son vinculantes.

NAXANI DESIGN SL se reserva los derechos de cualquier modificación técnica y/o estética sin previo 
aviso.

Para especificaciones técnicas o medidas exactas les rogamos contacten con nuestro departamento 
comercial.

Los colores de los materiales y acabados son sólo indicativos.
Los productos del catálogo están sujetos a la Ley de Protección Jurídica del Diseño Industrial, siendo 
Naxani el propietario del Diseño Industrial de los mismos, registrados en la Oficina Europea de Paten-

tes y Marcas.

[FR]
Les données et caractéristiques indiquées dans ce catalogue ne sont pas contractuelles.

NAXANI DESIGN SL se réserve le droit de tout changement technique ou esthétique sans préavis.
Pour obtenir une dimension précise ou une spécificité technique, vous devez contacter notre départe-

ment commercial.
Les couleurs et finitions sont donnés à titre indicatif.

Les produits du catalogue sont la propriété de Naxani et enregistrés à l’Office de l’Union Européenne 
pour la propriété intellectuelle .

[EN]
The information and characteristics specified in this catalogue are not binding.

NAXANI DESIGN SL reserves the right to make any modifications without the obligation to give notice 
thereof.

Please contact our commercial department for technical specifications or exact measurements.
Colours of materials and finishes are only indicative.

All copyrights and intellectual property rights, including trademarks, and Industrial Design, remain the 
property of Naxani and are explicitly reserved on the European Union Intellectual Property Office.

IP44
protection



Naxani Design SL
Pol. Ind. Ctra, de Albalat
Avd. de la Libertad 38

46600 Alzira, Valencia, Spain

T. +34 962 456 363
F. +34 962 404 589
naxani@naxani.com

www.naxani.com

100 % MADE AND DESIGNED IN NAXANI
[SPAIN]


